WELS

ARABIAN ECAIHO B SIHOW
16-17 MAY 2015

COLTS 1 YEAR OLD - NATIONAL (CLASS 3A)

sponsored by:
AL SHAQAB STUD

RNK N° HORSE

21 SCAHRTEYN ARA TYPE
1 26/05/2014 Bay ZT MARWTEYN x AV SCAHRLETT by OM EL BAHREYN H&N
B&T

Owner: A. Krosbacher (AUT)

LEGS
Breeder: A. Krésbacher (AUT)

MOVE
SCORE: 88.50

A B E

185 19 18
19 185 18
18 185 17.5
15 15 15

18.5 185 185

89 895 87

Total

74
74
71.5
60.5
74

A: Dr. Aragno Gianmarco, B: Mr. Detailleur Koenraad, E: Mr. Veray Marc
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Arabian Essence does the Webtv to give its viewers and followers a pleasant entertainment service that we hope everybody enjoys. The
results we insert are done live so we apologize for any kind of error that may occur. We ask for the collaboration of our viewers to
communicate to us any error or comment in order that we can provide the best service as possible, thank you, Arabian Essence Team
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